HX22
FEATURES
	 Small, compact contactor for switching 1000+Vdc
	 UL508 Recognized and load break rated for 1000vdc systems
	 Designed to meet UL1604 for hazardous locations, class l and ll, Div2 and class lll
	 Patented EPIC® Hermetic Seal – Exceeds IP67-69 specifications – No exposed arcing to open air environments
	 Perfect for solar, photovoltaic, inverter systems, battery packs, combiner boxes, DC arc fault interrupter systems or any
	 other high voltage DC system

•	Contact GIGAVAC regarding DC Power Switching Cycle Life for part
numbers that include auxiliary contacts.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
HX22 B A B
Coil Voltage B = 12 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
C = 24 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
F= 48 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
Coil
Termination
A = Flying leads
38 cm (15 in)
B = Flying leads
61 cm (24 in)
C =  Flying leads
122 cm (48 in)
Auxiliary
Contact8
Blank = None
B = SPST,
Normally Open
C = SPST,
Normally Closed
HX22